www.nyff.ch
info@nyff.ch

NYFFENEGGER

ARMATUREN

Tel. 044 308 45 45
Fax 044 308 45 55

A

150

150

150

150

* Bruttopreis
° Nettopreis

-
f

12.061.011
KWC
|

Anschluss Ausfiihrung
Flex Komplett
Flex Leer
Flex Komplett
Flex Leer

DOMO Waschtischmischer, schwenkbar A150,

mit Betatigung, mit oder ohne Ablaufventil

Preisbasis
Brutto
Brutto
Netto

Netto

Mat.

verchromt
verchromt
verchromt
verchromt

Art. Nr
12061011FK*
12061011FLL*
A12061011FLK°
A12061011FLL®
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